Weinsteinbike 2023

Extreme 66 km

OVERALL Results by Time

Rk  No Name NOC City
1 2 POCHACKER Julian AUT  Ybbsitz
2 1 KRENN Wolfgang AUT Mondsee
3 3 WALDMANN Andreas AUT Wien
4 8 POYNTNER Johannes AUT Klosterneuburg
5 30 DAXBERGER Andreas AUT Graz
6 7 GATTERER Andreas AUT Minchen
7 23 PAMMER Alfred AUT Helpfau-Uttendorf
8 22 SCHRATTENECKER Stefan AUT Mauerkirchen
9 15 LOSCHL Bernhard AUT Sankt Marien
10 11 LEITNER Markus AUT St. Georgen Am Walde
11 31 LOIDHOLD Franz AUT Kufstein
29 LACINA Jan CZE Veseli Nad Luznici
21 KALTENBACHER Helmut AUT Friedberg
16 KEUSCHLER Harald AUT Bad Leonfelden
28 KREINDL Bernhard AUT Giel3hibl
13 LUFTINGER Marcel AUT Traunkirchen
6 MARCHLER Alfred AUT Deutschfeistritz
12 SOUKUP Christoph AUT Hernstein
9 WACHTLER Stephan AUT Trieben
26 DRACH Giinter AUT Neuhofen An Der Krems
24 FURST Rene AUT Waldenstein
14 GARTNER Leo AUT St.oswald
27 GATTERER Alexander AUT Seeboden
5 GIERLINGER Julia AUT Lembach
25 HIESS Michael AUT Asparn An Der Zaya
4 HOFMANN Anna AUT Hernstein
FIN 11 DNF 1 DNS 14

Timing & Dataservice by RaceTimePro GmbH - www.RaceTime.Pro

Club

Lietz Sport Racing

1 Of 1/ Sv Aigen

Rc Arbd Polizei Wien

ARBO headstart ON Fahrrad

HRT.global

cts - more.than.automation.
Bike Team Borbet

Ren Rochelt Niederneukirchen

Schorschi Sankt Georgen am Walde

Prodoli Racing Team
Nora Racing Team
velo.crew PopaFlo
GieR3hibl

IRRE Racing Team
team janger

C-Sou Cycling Team

Bike Team Kaiser

LT Gmiind

team janger
HRT.global
velo.crew PopaFlo
BikeManiac

C-Sou Cycling Team

Cat | Rk

AK-M | 1

M30 | 1

AK-M | 2

M30 | 2
M40 | 1
M40 | 2
M40 | 3
M40 | 4
M30 | 3
M30 | 4
M40 | 5
M40
M50
M40
M40
AK-M
M60
M40
M30
M40
M40
M60
M40
W30
M30
W30

PDF created 09.05.2025 - 14:34:07

Time

03:27:07.6
03:33:55.8
03:40:09.4
03:56:55.7
04:11:12.7
04:11:53.2
04:14:00.1
04:25:00.2
04:43:47.5
05:10:07.3
06:14:51.6
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

05.08.2023

Diff

+06:48.1
+13:01.7
+29:48.0
+44:05.0
+44:45.5
+46:52.5
+57:52.5
+01:16:39.8
+01:42:59.6

+02:47:44.0

Pace

19.12 km/h
18.51 km/h
17.99 km/h
16.71 km/h
15.76 km/h
15.72 km/h
15.59 km/h
14.94 km/h
13.95 km/h
12.77 km/h
10.56 km/h

Page 1 of 1


http://www.tcpdf.org

