

Weinsteinbike 2023

Extreme 66 km

OVERALL Results by Time

05.08.2023

Rk	No	Name	NOC	City	Club	Cat Rk	Time	Diff	Pace
1	2	PÖCHACKER Julian	AUT	Ybbsitz	Lietz Sport Racing	AK-M 1	03:27:07.6		19.12 km/h
2	1	KRENN Wolfgang	AUT	Mondsee	1 Of 1 / Sv Aigen	M30 1	03:33:55.8	+06:48.1	18.51 km/h
3	3	WALDMANN Andreas	AUT	Wien	Rc Arbö Polizei Wien	AK-M 2	03:40:09.4	+13:01.7	17.99 km/h
4	8	POYNTNER Johannes	AUT	Klosterneuburg	ARBÖ headstart ON Fahrrad	M30 2	03:56:55.7	+29:48.0	16.71 km/h
5	30	DAXBERGER Andreas	AUT	Graz		M40 1	04:11:12.7	+44:05.0	15.76 km/h
6	7	GATTERER Andreas	AUT	Seeboden	HRT.global	M40 2	04:11:53.2	+44:45.5	15.72 km/h
7	23	PAMMER Alfred	AUT	Helpfau-Uttendorf	cts - more.than.automation.	M40 3	04:14:00.1	+46:52.5	15.59 km/h
8	22	SCHRATTENECKER Stefan	AUT	Mauerkirchen	Bike Team Borbet	M40 4	04:25:00.2	+57:52.5	14.94 km/h
9	15	LÖSCHL Bernhard	AUT	Sankt Marien	Rcn Rochelt Niederneukirchen	M30 3	04:43:47.5	+01:16:39.8	13.95 km/h
10	11	LEITNER Markus	AUT	St. Georgen Am Walde	Schorschi Sankt Georgen am Walde	M30 4	05:10:07.3	+01:42:59.6	12.77 km/h
11	31	LOIDHOLD Franz	AUT	Kufstein		M40 5	06:14:51.6	+02:47:44.0	10.56 km/h
29		LACINA Jan	CZE	Veseli Nad Luznici	Prodoli Racing Team	M40	DNF		
21		KALTENBACHER Helmut	AUT	Friedberg	Nora Racing Team	M50	DNS		
16		KEUSCHLER Harald	AUT	Bad Leonfelden	velo.crew PopaFlo	M40	DNS		
28		KREINDL Bernhard	AUT	Gießhübl	Gießhübl	M40	DNS		
13		LÜFTINGER Marcel	AUT	Traunkirchen	IRRE Racing Team	AK-M	DNS		
6		MARCHLER Alfred	AUT	Deutschfeistritz	team janger	M60	DNS		
12		SOUKUP Christoph	AUT	Hernstein	C-Sou Cycling Team	M40	DNS		
9		WACHTLER Stephan	AUT	Trieben	Bike Team Kaiser	M30	DNS		
26		DRACH Günter	AUT	Neuhofen An Der Krems		M40	DNS		
24		FÜRST Rene	AUT	Waldenstein	LT Gmünd	M40	DNS		
14		GARTNER Leo	AUT	St.oswald	team janger	M60	DNS		
27		GATTERER Alexander	AUT	Seeboden	HRT.global	M40	DNS		
5		GIERLINGER Julia	AUT	Lembach	velo.crew PopaFlo	W30	DNS		
25		HIESS Michael	AUT	Asparn An Der Zaya	BikeManiac	M30	DNS		
4		HOFMANN Anna	AUT	Hernstein	C-Sou Cycling Team	W30	DNS		

FIN 11

DNF 1

DNS 14